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General information about company

Scrip code 530711

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE144C01014

Name of the company JAGAN LAMPS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Report on shareholding pattern as on 31.3.19.html

Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
P r)Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issucd any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 ng}lﬁtﬁer company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Report on shareholding pattern as on 31.3.19.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y 4 P
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
No. of Total nos. lass of s ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
0 sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository Iield (vl as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(1 shares . =(V)+ o % of
an held (TV) shares Receipts (V)+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class | 00!
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) ex X |egy |1OB [(A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ](SL S 3786241 3786241 |54.91 3786241 3786241 [ 54.91
romoter
Group
(B) Public 2979 3108829 3108829 |45.09 3108829 3108829 [ 45.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Sharcs
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2984 6895070 6895070 | 100 6895070 6895070 [ 100
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Report on shareholding pattern as on 31.3.19.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh Zres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa% | Locked in | P'c98¢¢ Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1r) | Otherwise
Shares : . h shares (XTI) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of Ont ir y;lg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI Eqig ¥ shares
1)) sharcholder | - stancing Outstanding | sccuritics and | as a percentage of A A gam -
I convertible Wi s No. Of diluted sh ital sa Sa | dematerialized
1) securities arrants o. _ iluted share capital) , % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (X])= (VID)+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 54.91 3786231
Group
B) Public 45.09 1981876
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5768107
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. § . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Sharcholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully ::;_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
gory ) paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ) asa%
Shareholders (1) (1) equity equi Depository | (VID) =} per SCRR, of
shares sgar::}; Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) ] . Total
held V) |} g [ (VD W+ |Asa%of )C(labs ogt | Class | ooy Voting
W) VD (ATB+C2) ey rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 3786241 3786241 | 54.91 3786241 3786241 | 54.91
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total (A) 5 3786241 3786241 | 54.91 3786241 3786241 | 54.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 3786241 3786241 | 54.91 3786241 3786241 [ 54.91
Group (A)=
(ADHA)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) sharcholders 2901 2125012 2125012 | 30.82 2125012 2125012 | 30.82
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 11 635473 635473 [9.22 635473 635473 [9.22
sharc capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 67 348344 348344 |5.05 348344 348344 |5.05
(specify)
(S;;b'T‘“al B) 2979 3108829 3108829 | 45.09 3108829 3108829 [ 45.00
Total Public
Shareholding
2979 3108829 3108829 [ 45.09 3108829 3108829 [ 45.09
B)=B)(1)+
BY2)+B)3)
C Table TV - Statement showing sharcholding pattcrn of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( 2984 6895070 6895070 | 100 6895070 6895070 [ 100
A+B+C2) ’ ’ ’
Total 2984 6895070 6895070 | 100 6895070 6895070 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of !
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
1;1(1) -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umbet o
Underlying - - — . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding | . " - ¢ Asa held in
ertible utstanding | securities and asa percentage o % of ) dematerialized

convert Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) |y 1IN As a % of total

securities - - - 0. | tota O- | Shares held form (XIV)

(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD= (VI)+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) ares he

(@ % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 54.91 3786231
(Sl‘l)b'TOtal (A) 5491 3786231
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5491 3786231
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 30.82 1277259
(a(ii)) 9.22 534773
(e) 5.05 169844
Sub-Total (B) 45.09 1981876
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
45.09 1981876

B)=(B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 5768107
Total
(A+B+C) 100 5768107

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information() Mr. Chandera Shekhar promoter holding 10 equity shares has passed away.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHISH
AGGARWAL

GITA
SINGLA

SHIKHA
GUPTA

REKHA
AGGARWAL

CHANDERA
SHEKHAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

ATFPAQ953R

BYGPS3267N

AENPG2211E

AIZPA3477C

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3199745

77020

28700

480766

10

3786241

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+
)+ (VD)

3199745

77020

28700

480766

10

3786241

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.41

1.12

0.42

6.97

5491

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3199745

77020

28700

480766

3786241

Class eg:y

Total

3199745

77020

28700

480766

3786241

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

46.41

0.42

6.97

5491

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.41

0.42

6.97

5491

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

3199745

77020

28700

480766

3786231
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Reason for not providing PAN

Report on shareholding pattern as on 31.3.19.html

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Mr. Chandera Shekhar has Deceased.
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DEEPINDER SINGH
POONIAN

DHEERAJ KUMAR
LOHIA

DIPAK KANAYALAL
SHAH

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

ABIPP4724F

AHCPK2417L

AVEPS4654B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

130000

117084

83000

330084

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+
)+ (VD)

130000

117084

83000

330084

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.89

1.7

4.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

130000

117084

83000

330084

Class eg:y

Total

130000

117084

83000

330084

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.89

1.7

1.2

4.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

130000

117084

83000

330084

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 31 24 12 67

No. of tully paid
up equity shares 253934 90500 3910 348344
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ (253934 90500 3910 348344
V)+ (VD

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.68 1.31 0.06
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 253934 90500 3910 348344

Class eg:y
Total 253934 90500 3910 348344

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.68 1.31 0.06 5.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

(O8]
N
e
—_
w
—_

0.06 5.05

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

75434 90500 3910 169844
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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